You May Be Also Be interested
In:
RI.02.02.3000W Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2024 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
RI.02.02.3000W Details PDF
RI.02.02.3000W
Manufacturer Part Number: RI.02.02.3000W
Manufacturer/Brand: Taoglas
Part of Description: ANTENNA 915MHZ
Datasheets: RI.02.02.3000W.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2633 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number RI.02.02.3000W
Manufacturer Taoglas
Description ANTENNA 915MHZ
Category RF/IF and RFID > RF Antennas
Part Status 2633 pcs Stock
VSWR -
Termination Connector, SMB Male
Series -
Return Loss -18dB
Power - Max 10W
Packaging Bulk
Number of Bands 1
Mounting Type Adhesive
Ingress Protection IP67
Height (Max) 0.693" (17.60mm)
Gain 3.2dBi
Frequency Range 902MHz ~ 928MHz
Frequency Group UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz)
Frequency (Center/Band) 915MHz
Features -
Applications -
Antenna Type Dome
PBA-2030
TDK Corporation
ANTENNA PRECISION BICONICAL
B1360WS
Laird Technologies IAS
ANT MOB COIL VHF 1/4 136-
174MHZ
RAZ62311DM
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RF ANT 802MHZ/1.582GHZ MOD
CABLE
MA650.ST.AB.003.DZ
Taoglas Limited
SPARTAN RESISTOR
MAF94151
Laird Technologies IAS
ANT DIPOL WRR 2.5GHZ RG113
IPEX
1513434-1
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
ANTENNA PCB DUAL BAND EU
M830320-1K
Ethertronics Inc.
SAVVI IMD BLUETOOTH ANT
2.4GHZ
TLS.01.305721
Taoglas Limited
ANTENNA